Name
Craig Aitchinson
Adrian Bailey

Elizabeth Blackadder

John Bratby
Jean Cooke
Edward Dicks
Keith Grant
Frederick Fairer
Christopher Hall
David Hide
Richard Hore
Caroline James
Pamela Lloyed
Audrey Melville
Patricia Milbank
Jean Nicoll
Sam J. Ntiro
Anthea Oswell
Judy Anne Pearsall
John Pipe

Mike Pope
Shirley Quantick
C.R. Reason
Brian Rees
Angela Rimmer
Eric Ritchie

E.A. Simson
Gordon Snee
Peter Snow
Anthony C. Tice
Tania Tovey
Helen Whiteford
Gerald Whnybrow
John Horwill

School

Slade

St Martin's

Chelsea

RCA

RCA

RCA

Leeds College of Art
Central School of Arts and Crafts
Slade

ECA

Colchester School of Art
Slade

RCA

South East Essex Technical College

Slade

Slade

Slade

RCA

Birmingham College of Art
London School of Printing
RCA

RCA

RCA

Swansea School of Art
Wimbledon College of Art
ECA

Bath Academy of Art
Slade

Slade

Slade

RCA

Bath Academy of Art
Hornsey School of Arts and Crafts
RCA

Type

painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
drawing

Media
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
drawing

Title of Work

Scissors, Pink String
Still Life

Puffer at Inveraray
View from the Victoria & Albert
Self Portrait

Cat: Pussah

Victoria Street, Blackburn
Welsh Landscape

View from a Train
Riders in a Setting
Colchester Corner
Woman with a Bruised Eye
Red Oil Lamp

Beach Scene

Landscape

Poppies

Celebration

Yawining Cat

Sprout Pickers
Silbergergstr. Stuttgart
Still Life and Tree
Landscape in Grey

The Annunciation

Snow Scene

A Beach

Three Churches

Caroline Asleep

With the T.A.
Conservatory Still Life
Still Life

Millbank

White Still Life
Highbury Corner
Brampton Road, Carlisle

Dimensions
40 x 50
9x13
20x25.5
20 x 30
16 x 14
24 x 18
20x 16
36 x 28.5
15.5x21.5
36 x 48
16 x 20
24 x 20
8.25x 4.25
22 x24
36 x 60
19.5x 36
36 x48
20 x 23
24 x 30
14 x 10
25x 30
36 x 28
30.5x 25
16 x 20
9x11

40 x 50
18 x 24.25
36 x48
36 x 23.5
20 x 30
20 x 28
16 x 24
17 x 24
16 x 24.5

Price
12.15.0
20.0.0
15.15.0
50.0.0
50.0.0
18.18.0
8.8.0
30.0.0
31.10.0
21.0.0
6.6.0
10.10.0
10.10.0
16.16.0
50.0.0
15.0.0
106.1.0
7.7.0
12.12.0
21.0.0
10.10.0
50.0.0
15.15.0
15.15.0
NFS
35.0.0
10.10.0
52.10.0
63.0.0
12.0.0
15.15.0
10.10.0
10.10.0
84.0.0

Notes

Became first



