Name	School	Туре	Media	Title of Work	Dimensions	Price	Notes
Craig Aitchinson	Slade	painting	oil	Scissors, Pink String	40 x 50	12.15.0	
Adrian Bailey	St Martin's	painting	oil	Still Life	9 x 13	20.0.0	
Elizabeth Blackadder	Chelsea	painting	oil	Puffer at Inveraray	20 x 25.5	15.15.0	
John Bratby	RCA	painting	oil	View from the Victoria & Albert	20 x 30	50.0.0	
Jean Cooke	RCA	painting	oil	Self Portrait	16 x 14	50.0.0	
Edward Dicks	RCA	painting	oil	Cat: Pussah	24 x 18	18.18.0	
Keith Grant	Leeds College of Art	painting	oil	Victoria Street, Blackburn	20 x 16	8.8.0	
Frederick Fairer	Central School of Arts and Crafts	painting	oil	Welsh Landscape	36 x 28.5	30.0.0	
Christopher Hall	Slade	painting	oil	View from a Train	15.5 x 21.5	31.10.0	
David Hide	ECA	painting	oil	Riders in a Setting	36 x 48	21.0.0	
Richard Hore	Colchester School of Art	painting	oil	Colchester Corner	16 x 20	6.6.0	
Caroline James	Slade	painting	oil	Woman with a Bruised Eye	24 x 20	10.10.0	
Pamela Lloyed	RCA	painting	oil	Red Oil Lamp	8.25 x 4.25	10.10.0	
Audrey Melville	South East Essex Technical College	painting	oil	Beach Scene	22 x 24	16.16.0	
Patricia Milbank	Slade	painting	oil	Landscape	36 x 60	50.0.0	
Jean Nicoll	Slade	painting	oil	Poppies	19.5 x 36	15.0.0	
Sam J. Ntiro	Slade	painting	oil	Celebration	36 x 48	106.1.0	Became first
Anthea Oswell	RCA	painting	oil	Yawining Cat	20 x 23	7.7.0	
Judy Anne Pearsall	Birmingham College of Art	painting	oil	Sprout Pickers	24 x 30	12.12.0	
John Pipe	London School of Printing	painting	oil	Silbergergstr. Stuttgart	14 x 10	21.0.0	
Mike Pope	RCA	painting	oil	Still Life and Tree	25 x 30	10.10.0	
Shirley Quantick	RCA	painting	oil	Landscape in Grey	36 x 28	50.0.0	
C.R. Reason	RCA	painting	oil	The Annunciation	30.5 x 25	15.15.0	
Brian Rees	Swansea School of Art	painting	oil	Snow Scene	16 x 20	15.15.0	
Angela Rimmer	Wimbledon College of Art	painting	oil	A Beach	9 x 11	NFS	
Eric Ritchie	ECA	painting	oil	Three Churches	40 x 50	35.0.0	
E.A. Simson	Bath Academy of Art	painting	oil	Caroline Asleep	18 x 24.25	10.10.0	
Gordon Snee	Slade	painting	oil	With the T.A.	36 x 48	52.10.0	
Peter Snow	Slade	painting	oil	Conservatory Still Life	36 x 23.5	63.0.0	
Anthony C. Tice	Slade	painting	oil	Still Life	20 x 30	12.0.0	
Tania Tovey	RCA	painting	oil	Millbank	20 x 28	15.15.0	
Helen Whiteford	Bath Academy of Art	painting	oil	White Still Life	16 x 24	10.10.0	
Gerald Whnybrow	Hornsey School of Arts and Crafts	painting	oil	Highbury Corner	17 x 24	10.10.0	
John Horwill	RCA	drawing	drawing	Brampton Road, Carlisle	16 x 24.5	84.0.0	